LISTE FRANCESE 3 MAGGIO ORE 12

1 ALCAZ FELICIA

2 ALLEGRI ALICE

3 ANDREETTI ENRICO

4 ANDREOLI GIULY

5 BACCHIEGA ERIKA

FRANCESE B2

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

6 BADDE LIYANAGE NETHMI THARAKA FERNANDO FRANCESE B1
7 BADIR SALMA FRANCESE B2
8 BAFFA MARTA FRANCESE B1
9 BALLONI NATALIE FRANCESE B1

10 BATTISTEL ANGELICA FRANCESE C1

11 BAU VALERIA FRANCESE B2

12 BELLINI SERENA FRANCESE B1

13 BENNATO GIULIA FRANCESE B1

14 BENTALBA JIHANE FRANCESE C1

15 BERGAMO SARA FRANCESE C1

16 BERGANTIN GIORGIA FRANCESE B1

17 BERTACCO PAOLO FRANCESE B1

18 BERTAZZI SERGIO FRANCESE B1

19 BERTONCELLO SILVIA FRANCESE A2

20 BERTONI BIANCA FRANCESE C1

21 BERTOTTI CHIARA FRANCESE B1

22 BESOLI GIULIA FRANCESE B2

23 BETTELONI SOFIA FRANCESE A2

24 BETTINARDI GAIA FRANCESE A2

25

BIANCHINI ELISA

FRANCESE B1



26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

BIANCONI COSTANZA

BIGI ELISA

BIOLO GIULIA

BIRCKEN SELINA

BLASI MICHELE

BLEOWOE BILE STYVENE RODRIGUE

BOCCHI MATTIA
BONESINI SARA

BONO ERIKA
BORDONARO NICOLA
BORIC TANJA

BOSETTI FILIPPO

BOSTAN VERINELA
BOUKHOULKHAL HOUDA
BOUZELMA SOUJOUD
BRAGHI GIORGIA
BRINZEA REBECCA
BRUNO ANGELICA MARIA
BURINATO GIULIA

CAFA MARTA
CALZAVARA GIORGIA
CAPPQZZO VERONICA
CARAMORI PATRICK
CARITO VALENTINA

CARLASSARE CRISTIANO

FRANCESE A2

FRANCESE C1

FRANCESE A2

FRANCESE B2

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B2

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE A2

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B2

FRANCESE B2

FRANCESE A2

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE A2

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE C1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE A2

FRANCESE B1
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51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

CARLI GIADA

CARTAGENA GUEVARA ANGGIE

CASELLA MARTINA

CASIRAGHI LAURA

CASTALDI ELISENA

CASTELLO ANNA

CELLA VERONICA

CENTO ALICE

CHEN YUIA

CHIARI ENRICA PAOLA

CHIMETTO OFELIA

CIUCCI JACOPO

COJOCARU SABRINA ELENA

COLOMBARI PIETRO

CONTE STELLA
COPPINI ALICE
CORE LUCIA

COSTA LISA

COSTANZI ANNA

CREAZZO GIOVANNA

CRESTANI CORRADO

CROSINA SARA

CUCCU LUCREZIA

DA PRATI ELISA

DAIF AHLAM

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE C1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE C1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE A2

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE C1

FRANCESE C1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE A2

FRANCESE B2

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1



76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

DALLA STELLA ANNA

DALL'OLMO STEFANO

D'AVINO GIORGIA TERESA

DE BARTOLOMEO GIORGIA

DE BELLIS NOEMI

DEL DO' SARA

DELL'AGNOLO MATTEO

DELLISANTI GIULIA

DESTEFANI SOFIA

DJAGOULOU MARCELLE SHARONE

DOCI ROSELA

DONAGEMMA VALENTINA

DRAOUI SALMA

DUBBER LEONORE MARIA

DUKA ALESSIA

DURIC MARINA

EL FAIDI NADIA

EL FAIZ KAWTAR

ESTOPPEY ARIANNA CHARLOTTE

FACCIN BENEDETTA

FACCIN GIACOMO

FACCIOLI GIADA

FAINI VALENTINA

FANIZZA CHIARA

FEDELI GIORGIA

FRANCESE A2

FRANCESE B2

FRANCESE A2

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B2

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE A2

FRANCESE B2

FRANCESE B2

FRANCESE B2

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B2

FRANCESE B2

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B2

FRANCESE B2

FRANCESE C1

FRANCESE B2

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE C1



LISTE FRANCESE 6 MAGGIO ORE 9

101 FERRARI ELENA

102 FERRARI GIORGIA
103 FERRARI MONICA
104 FERRETTIPIETRO

105 FERRIELIA

106 FERRONATO SOFIA
107 FIORASO VALERIA
108 FONTANA VALENTINA
109 FRANCIOSI CATERINA
110 FRANZELLI BENEDETTA
111 FRANZONI VANESSA
112 GALLIOLO SARA

113 GALLUZZO ROBERTA
114 GASPARATO MICHELA
115 GATTI FABIOLA THI MINH
116 GEGAJ XHULIA

117 GENNARI ILARIA

118 GERVASI FRANCESCA
119 GHISLA FEDERICA

120 GIACOMELLO MARCO
121 GIDONI ALBERTO

122 GIORGIANNI SOFIA
123 GJINAJ ARNUELA

124 GJONPALEJ LEONORA

125 GOBBETTI ELIANA

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B2

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE A2

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE C1

FRANCESE B2

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE C1

FRANCESE C1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE A2

FRANCESE A2

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1



126 GOBBI CHIARA

127 GOBBI MASSIMILIANO

128 GOBBI SPROCAGNOCCHI ANGELICA

129 GODI RACHELE

130 GOLDONI AMBRA

131 GRAZIOLI GAIA

132 GRECO MARGHERITA

133 GRESPI ALICE

134 GRISI SARA

135 GRUGNI CAMILLA

136 HALOUANE CHAIMA

137 HEERA ERIKA

138 HOUSSEIN WABERI ABDI-RACHID

139 IONNA ALICE

140 ISACIULIA

141 IUSTON MARIASOLE

142 JANKOVIC LUKA

143 KARKOUR HAITAM

144 KAUR JASMEEN

145 KRSTIC TEODORA

146 LABIDI YASMINE

147 LAHMIDI EBTISSAM

148 LAKUS SILVIA DOLORES

149 LEARDINI ALESSIA

150 LEVI MINZI MATILDE

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B2

FRANCESE B2

FRANCESE B2

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B2

FRANCESE A2

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE A2

FRANCESE B2

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B2



LISTE FRANCESE 6 MAGGIO ORE 10

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

LOBO GUADALUPE

LOCANTORE DENISE

LOMBARDI CHIARA

LONGOBARDO ELISABETTA

LORENZI ANITA

LUGOBONI KATIE

MABONG ABAMA NEHEMIE GABRIELLA

MAGRI GIULIA

MAGRI ILARIA

MAHAMMOD AZZURRA RATIBA

MAIOLI ARIANNA

MALACARNE MARTA

MALESANI ATENA

MANZO MATTIA GIOVANNI

MARA GEIN

MARIOTTO ANDREA

MAROSO GIORGIA

MARTIN NICOLE

MARTINELLI NICOLA

MASCOLO SERENA

MAZZARA VALENTINA

MAZZEO MARGHERITA

MAZZERO LISA

MECENERO MONICA

MELOSU LETIZIA

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE A2

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE C1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE A2

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B2

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE C1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE A2

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B2

FRANCESE C1

FRANCESE A2

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1



176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

MERLO MARTINA

MIANI LARA

MISEROCCHI BIANCAMARIA

MORA GIORGIA

MORANDINI NICHOLAS

MORETTI GIAN MARIA

MORI GIULIA

MOSAID WIAME

MTIRI HADIR

MURARI IRENE

NATALE SUSANNA

NAZARETH KAMANI SALEM

NEFZAOUI MERIAM

NEGRELLI SARA

NEGRI GERMANA

NOGARA FILIPPO

NOSEDA ELEONORA

NOUIOUATE FATIMA EZZAHRAE

NOVELLO LORENZO

OLMI MASSIMILIANO

ORAZI CAROLINA

ORLANDI FRANCESCA

OUBELAID FATIMA

PADOVAN GIULIA

PAGLIA MARIASHILA

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE C1

FRANCESE C1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE C1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE A2

FRANCESE A2

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE C1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B2

FRANCESE B1
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201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

PALIOTTO CRISTINA

PAOLINO MARTINA

PARENTE GRETA

PASOLINI FEDERICA

PAVEL IULIANA RODICA

PECI FIORELA

PEGORARO VERONICA

PERCONTI ELISA MARIA

PEROSIN ALICE

PETRALIA MARTA

PETRAN CAMELIA LORENA

PIAFRINI MARTINA

PICCOLO ADRIANA

PICCOLO NICOLE

PIGATTO ASIA

PIZZA ALESSANDRA

PIZZARDO GIADA

PLANCK ISAIAH MATTHEW

PORRI ELENA

POVOLERI VITTORIA

POZZAN ELISA

POZZI NOEMI

QUACH ALESSIA THUY TRANG

QUIRI ELEONORA

RACHIDI IMANE

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE A2

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B2

FRANCESE A2

FRANCESE B2

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE A2

FRANCESE C1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B2

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE C1

FRANCESE C1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE C1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1



226 RAMUS LAURA

227 RAMY SOUAD

228 REALINI LIDIA

229 RICCHINI MARTA

230 RICCI CHIARA

231 RIGONI MIA

232 RINN ANAELLE CAMILLA
233 RODEGHERI MARTINA
234 ROHRIG URSULA

235 ROMAGNOLI DARIA

236 RUSU ANDRA MIRUNA
237 SALA ALESSYA

238 SALVATICO EMMA

239 SAMBUGARO SOFIA

240 SANNI HAMOUDIATOU
241 SARTORATO DEBORAH
242 SCARPA GINEVRA

243 SCOLARO ALESSANDRA MARIAPIA
244 SCREMIN SOFIA

245 SERGIO ANNA

246 SGANZERLA SOFIA

247 SOARES DOS SANTOS ISADORA
248 SOLDI MATILDE

249 SOROIU LOREDANA OANA

250 SPADONE CLAUDIA

FRANCESE A2

FRANCESE A2

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE C1

FRANCESE A2

FRANCESE B2

FRANCESE B2

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE C1

FRANCESE C1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE A2

FRANCESE A2

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE C1

FRANCESE B2

FRANCESE B1



LISTE FRANCESE 6 MAGGIO ORE 12

251 SPIMPOLO ALICE

252 STAMATAKI ALEXANDRA
253 SYTNYK KATERYNA

254 TEBALDINI ANNA

255 TESFAY SARA

256 TESO ALESSANDRA

257 TESTI SOFIA

258 TIMIS AURELIA IULIANA
259 TINARO MARTINA

260 TOGNATO CLAUDIA

261 TOMA IRENE

262 TOMASONI ORTIZ ANTONELLA ALESSANDRA
263 TOMMASINI ELEONORA
264 TONINELLI MONICA

265 TONIOLO ALICE

266 TRAORE FANTA YASMINE
267 TRENTIN LISA

268 TRICARICO RAFFAELLA
269 TURATI ALESSIA

270 URBANI NGAN

271 URSELLI ANTONELLA

272 VAILATI AURORA EMANUELA
273 VALDA ANNA

274 VALENTE CAMILLA

275 VALENTE GIULIA

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B2

FRANCESE B2

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE A2

FRANCESE B2

FRANCESE A2

FRANCESE B2

FRANCESE B2

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B2

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B2

FRANCESE B2

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE C1

FRANCESE B1



276 VALLE STEFANIA
277 VANOLI BEATRICE

278 VAROTTO SOFIA

279 VARUZZA CAMILLA

280 VENTURA AURORA

281 VERLATO RICCARDO

282 VINCO EMILY

283 VISCANTI MARICA

284 ZACCHE MANUEL

285 ZAMBONI ALICE

286 ZANDONA' SILVIA

287 ZANINI VALENTINA

288 ZERBINATI LORENZA
289 ZICCHETTI VERONICA
290 ZOBOLI NICCOLO!'

291 ZOPPA PAOLA

292 ZORZI GIANMARCO

293 ZUCCARELLO ANASTASIA

294 ZUNGRI ROSARIO

FRANCESE C1

FRANCESE A2

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE C1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE C1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE A2

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE A2

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE B1



